
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(月) 晴れ時々曇り 33.7 3.8 2,088 73,498 73,498 61,637 119.2

8/2(火) 曇り一時雨 32.6 1.8 1,674 58,925 132,422 123,274 107.4

8/3(水) 曇り時々雨 27.9 0.0 394 13,869 146,291 184,910 79.1

8/4(木) 曇り時々晴れ 30.3 5.0 1,369 48,189 194,480 246,547 78.9

8/5(金) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 9.7 2,020 71,104 265,584 308,184 86.2

8/6(土) 晴れ時々曇り 32.0 10.8 2,653 93,386 358,970 369,821 97.1

8/7(日) 晴れ一時雨 29.8 3.0 698 24,570 383,539 431,457 88.9

8/8(月) 曇り時々晴れ 33.7 6.3 1,987 69,942 453,482 493,094 92.0

8/9(火) 曇り 32.7 1.1 1,261 44,387 497,869 554,731 89.7

8/10(水) 曇り 31.7 0.2 905 31,856 529,725 616,368 85.9

8/11(木) 曇り 32.1 0.8 1,477 51,990 581,715 678,004 85.8

8/12(金) 曇り時々雨 29.8 1.9 990 34,848 616,563 739,641 83.4

8/13(土) 曇り時々雨 31.9 2.0 1,352 47,590 664,154 801,278 82.9

8/14(日) 晴れ時々雨 30.1 4.2 1,751 61,635 725,789 862,915 84.1

8/15(月) 曇り一時雨 30.1 4.2 749 26,365 752,154 924,551 81.4

8/16(火) 曇り一時雨 31.1 0.0 703 24,746 776,899 986,188 78.8

8/17(水) 晴れのち一時雨 28.5 7.0 1,561 54,947 831,846 1,047,825 79.4

8/18(木) 雨時々ヤム 26.6 0.6 859 30,237 862,083 1,109,462 77.7

8/19(金) 晴れ時々曇り 27.5 12.1 2,429 85,501 947,584 1,171,098 80.9

8/20(土) 曇り一時雨 26.2 0.2 396 13,939 961,523 1,232,735 78.0

8/21(日) 晴れ時々曇り 28.9 11.7 2,812 98,982 1,060,506 1,294,372 81.9

8/22(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.4 12.0 2,933 103,242 1,163,747 1,356,009 85.8

8/23(火) 曇り一時雨 30.1 0.6 924 32,525 1,196,272 1,417,645 84.4

8/24(水) 曇り 26.7 2.7 1,464 51,533 1,247,805 1,479,282 84.4

8/25(木) 曇り一時雨 22.2 0.0 501 17,635 1,265,440 1,540,919 82.1

8/26(金) 曇り一時雨 27.3 0.3 1,197 42,134 1,307,574 1,602,556 81.6

8/27(土) 曇り時々雨 29.0 1.4 805 28,336 1,335,910 1,664,192 80.3

8/28(日) 晴れ一時雨 24.9 3.9 1,383 48,682 1,384,592 1,725,829 80.2

8/29(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.8 10.2 2,614 92,013 1,476,605 1,787,466 82.6

8/30(火) 曇り一時雨 27.8 1.9 1,356 47,731 1,524,336 1,849,103 82.4

8/31(水) 曇り時々雨 31.1 2.8 924 32,525 1,556,861 1,910,739 81.5

℃ h 44229.0

29.7 3.94 1426.7

4.99 1783.5
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